Garey Horner CC Invitational
Molina High School, TX

Saturday, September 20, 2014

75F PCloudy 86%H 6mphSE
Race Off :10:40 am

4A&U Var B

Team Pos Bib #

Finish Pos: 1 Team: HSAA Dallas HSAA
1 869 Patrick Schmidt 10 5 4
2 868 Josh Robbins 12 6 5
3 870 Seth Sowalskie 12 10 9
4 865 Dillon Emery 11 14 12
5 867 Caleb Newkirk 11 19 17
6 864 Maximilian Combs 9 42 36
7 866 Alexander Mejia 9 45 39
Finish Pos: 2 Team: ADTC Trinity Christian (Addison)
1 912 Alex Coronado 10 13 11
2 913 David Dembicki 10 18 16
3 916 Michael Morton 12 24 21
4 911 Ben Berggren 9 25 22
5 914 Christopher Fox 12 26 23
6 917 Ryan Rogers 11 52 46
7 915 Joshua Harper 11 53 a7
Finish Pos: 3 Team: DABD Bishop Dunne Catholic
1 830 Jarod Moser 12 3 3
2 828 Alejandro Flores 12 8 7
3 827 Dylan Choate 9 23 20
4 829 Scott Harris 10 40 35
5 825 Will Adams 12 57 51
Finish Pos: 4 Team: JPII John Paul Il
1 892 Andrew Doyle 12 15 13
2 894 Callahan Gustafson 11 20 18
3 893 Gabe Galiante 11 29 25
4 897 Carter Patton 9 39 34
5 896 Michael Migis 12 43 37
6 898 Jason Tolsch 12 61 55
7 891 Parker Bell 11 71 63
Finish Pos: 5 Team: DABL Bishop Lynch
1 832 Kameron Brooks 12 16 14
2 834 Patrick Kersey 9 30 26
3 836 Ryan Sheaffer 9 31 27
4 835 Joseph McDonald 9 32 28
5 833 Jared Cogswell 11 38 33
6 831 Luke Basham 10 51 45

First Name

Last Name

OA Place Score

Cumulative Finish

Score Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

4 0:17:17

9 0:17:37

18 0:18:08

30 0:18:29

47 0:18:47

83 0:20:15

122 0:20:25
TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

11 0:18:22
27 0:18:44
48 0:19:12
70 0:19:18
93 0:19:26
139 0:21:16
186 0:21:18
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
3 0:16:27
10 0:18:04
30 0:19:09
65 0:20:11
116 0:21:28
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
13 0:18:41
31 0:18:51
56 0:19:44
90 0:20:03
127 0:20:19
182 0:21:50
245 0:23:22
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
14 0:18:42
40 0:19:46
67 0:19:52
95 0:19:54
128 0:20:02
173 0:21:07

Cumulative
Time
47

0:18:04
0:17:17
0:34:54
0:53:02
1:11:31
1:30:18
1:50:33
2:10:58

93

0:19:.01
0:18:22
0:37:06
0:56:19
1:15:37
1:35:03
1:56:19
2:17:37

116
0:19:04
0:16:27
0:34:31
0:53:40
1:13:51
1:35:19
127
0:19:31
0:18:41
0:37:32
0:57:15
1:17:18
1:.37:37
1:59:27
2:22:49

128

0:19:39
0:18:42
0:38:27
0:58:20
1:18:14
1:38:15
1:59:22




Finish Pos:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
P

Finish

1
2
3
4
5
P

Finish

ga b~ WODN PR

848
846
845
849
843
847
844

839
840
838
837
841
228

861
863
862
858
859
860
857

875
871
877
876
873

1462
1465
1461
1479
1466

6 Team: CPS

Patrick
James
Gregory
Esteban
Jake
Jeremiah
Fielding

McGlinchey
Flaherty
Butler
Pimentel
Berard
Hess

Brown

Cistercian Prep

11
10

9
11
11
12
10

17
33
34
37
47
55
67

15
29
30
32
41
49
60

7 Team: CRRA Carrollton Ranchview

Zachary
Grant
Tre
Francis
Jorge
Brandon

Israel
LaSelle
Guzman
Cooper
Ramirez
Sung

11
12
10
12
11
11

1
2
46
54
64
68

8 Team: DACS Dallas Covenant

Caleb
Luke
Noah
Lawrence
Josh
Brody
Michael

9 Team: DHUT Dallas Hutchins

Imari
Christopher
Peters
Dorian
Orasio

Siddiq
Ahmad
Ibrahim
Dweik
Saleem

Jones
Mackinnon
Jones
Cooper
Gilbert
Jackson
Collins

Parham
Cabrera
Rashad
Perez
Guzman

Canty
Qutu
Khan
Ahmad
Abu Ouda

10
12

9
10
10
10
10

12
11
11
9
9

10

11
35
60
63
65
69

9
27
49
66
73

22
44
56
75
85

40
48
57
61

10
31
54
56
58
62

8
24
43
59
65

10 Team: BHAC Bright Horizons Academy

19
38
50
67
76

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
15 0:18:42
44 0:19:55
74 0:19:55
106 0:19:59
147 0:21:00
196 0:21:20
256 0:22:25
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
1 0:16:01
3 0:16:18
43 0:20:25
91 0:21:19
148 0:22:13
209 0:22:43
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
6 0:17:58
16 0:18:09
47 0:19:55
101 0:21:48
157 0:21:58
215 0:22:16
277 0:22:55
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
8 0:18:08
32 0:19:32
75 0:21:01
134 0:22:25
199 0:23:38
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
19 0:19:08
57 0:20:24
107 0:21:22
174 0:24:53
250 0:32:59

147

0:19:54
0:18:42
0:38:36
0:58:31
1:18:30
1:39:30
2:00:50
2:23:16

148

0:19:15
0:16:01
0:32:18
0:52:43
1:14:02
1:36:15
1:58:58

157

0:19:57
0:17:58
0:36:06
0:56:01
1:17:49
1:39:47
2:02:03
2:24:58

199

0:20:57
0:18:08
0:37:40
0:58:40
1:21:05
1:44:43

250

0:23:45
0:19:08
0:39:32
1.00:54
1:25:48
1.58:47



Finish Pos:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
P

Finish Pos:

No ok WODN B

8

Finish Pos:

1
2

Finish Pos:

1
2
3

Finish Pos:

1
2

Finish Pos:

1

Finish Pos:

903
907
909
904
910
905
906

922
919
918
924
920
923
921
925

855
852

879
878
881

884
887

890

889

11 Team:

Orlando
Alexzander
Nick
Jimmy
Emmitt
Bryan
Henry

12 Team: DAW  Westwood School of Dallas TeamScore:

Eric
Dean
Beau
lan
Matthew
Austin
Eric
Zander

O Team:

Patrick
Jeovanny

O Team:

Cory
Antonio
Marquis

O Team:

Arturo
Garcia

O Team:

Austin

O Team:

Tyler

PKPR Peak Preparatory

Alfonso 11 48
Hernandez 11 50
Rey 10 58
Collazo 12 59
Ruiz 12 76
Gonzalez 10 77
Guerrero 12 78

Teodorescu 10 72
Lourcey 11 74
Lourcey 9 79
Witherspoon 10 80
Mendez 10 81
Upshaw 10 82
Ponce 9 83
Worthen 9 84

CONR Dallas Conrad

Sierra 10 4
Flores 11 41

JAMA Dallas Madison

Crayton 10 28
Cardell 12 70
Gates 12 86

VELT Dallas Roosevelt

Badillo 12 36
Israel 11 62

ARGP Grace Prep

Proctor 12 21

KFA

Clevenger 12 12

Fellowship Academy

42
44
52
53
68
69
70

64
66
71
72
73
74
75
75

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

42 0:21:00

86 0:21:05
138 0:21:37
191 0:21:37
259 0:24:54
328 0:25:06
398 0:26:05

Top 5 Avg Time

64 0:23:36
130 0:23:50
201 0:26:08
273 0:27:42
346 0:27:52
420 0:28:23
495 0:29:31
570 0:29:43
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:15
0:20:11
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:34
0:23:15
0:35:54
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:59
0:21:53
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:03
TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:18:18

259

0:22:03
0:21:00
0:42:06
1.03:43
1:25:20
1:50:13
2:15:19
2:41:25

346

0:25:50
0:23:36
0:47:26
1:13:34
1:41:16
2:09:08
2:37:30
3:07:02
3:36:45

999

0:18:43
0:17:15
0:37:26

999

0:26:14
0:19:34
0:42:49
1:18:43

999

0:20:56
0:19:59
0:41:52

999
0:19:03
0:19:03
999
0:18:18
0:18:18
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